




SL NO. FRM_NO ENRNO PROG NAME MOBILE EMAIL-ID DISC1

1 2320125565S 2350317275 BSCG PRIYA RAY 9674280279 ITSMEPRIYARAY99@GMAIL.COM BOT

2 2320033181S 2350450225 BSCG KAJAL PAL 9330088784 KAJALPALROY@GMAIL.COM BOT

3 2320063303S 2350136873 BSCG SARMISTHA HIRA 8240745816 SARMISTHAHIRA45@GMAIL.COM BOT

4 2320136683S 2351098145 BSCG SRISHTI BASU 8910496461 CREATIONBEETLE97@GMAIL.COM BOT

5 2320005281S 2351627254 BSCG NISHAT PARVEEN 6291002257 RAZANISHAT112@GMAIL.COM BOT

6 2320459454S 2351996571 BSCG MADHURI CHAURSIYA 7003393967 MADHURICHAURSIYA02@GMAIL.COM BOT

7 2320413628S 2351674425 BSCG BRATIN BASU 8013846025 BS22B91@GMAIL.COM BOT

8 2320507463S 2352287694 BSCG SHIBASISH BANERJEE 8391801304 SIBASISHBANERJEE6@GMAIL.COM BOT

9 2320535755S 2352289167 BSCG SRITY TIWARY 8250092660 SRITYTIWARY@GMAIL.COM BOT

10 2320589262S 2352262443 BSCG REYAN SAMPANG RAI 8250479898 REYANSAMPANGRAI@GMAIL.COM BOT

11 2320716649S 2354219087 BSCG CHANDA DEWANJEE 8240557476 CHANDADEWANJEE22@GMAIL.COM BOT

12 2320373336S 2354156939 BSCG LANMIPEM NGALUNG 6289301445 LANMIPEMNG@GMAIL.COM BOT

13 2320174161S 2350489660 BSCG ABU NOSOR MONDAL 9641608565 1221NOSOR@GMAIL.COM BOT

14 2320180872S 2350489485 BSCG ARKA PRAVA MUKHERJEE 9475095709 ARKAPRAVAMUKHERJEE599@GMAIL.COM BOT

15 2320183042S 2350489593 BSCG SABNAM KHATUN 9330331663 SABNAM0391@GMAIL.COM BOT

16 2320087300S 2350489778 BSCG SURAJIT PAL 9609174426 SURAJITP755@GMAIL.COM BOT

17 2320064068S 2350490059 BSCG SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 6290810278 ALAMSHAHNAWAZ1A@GMAIL.COM BOT

18 2320211448S 2350543077 BSCG PUJA MONDAL 8910521336 PUJAMONDAL199619@GMAIL.COM BOT

19 2320039523S 2350263883 BSCG SUPRIYA DAS 9330812287 DASSUPRIYA0707@GMAIL.COM BOT

20 2320194185S 2351097220 BSCG NEHA SABIR 8013377858 NEHASABIR072@GMAIL.COM BOT

21 2320207039S 2351096944 BSCG BAITULLAH GHULAM ANSARI 9051527504 BAITULLAHGHULAMANSARI@GMAIL.COM BOT

22 2320236427S 2351095866 BSCG PRAMIT DUTTA 9038868556 DUTTAPRAMIT05@GMAIL.COM BOT

23 2320230125S 2351095969 BSCG QUEEN PARVIN 6289627737 QUEENPARVIN18@GMAIL.COM BOT

24 2320231729S 2351096081 BSCG KAKAN KARMAKAR 9062827339 KUNTALKARMAKAR979@GMAIL.COM BOT

25 2320222818S 2351601178 BSCG ANIRBAN MITRA 6201381264 DEEPLALTU1@GMAIL.COM BOT

26 2320222834S 2351096712 BSCG FARIAD MOLLA 7865918161 FARIADMOLLA786@GMAIL.COM BOT

27 2320237510S 2351095260 BSCG ANIMESH SAHA 8621851057 ANIMESHSAHA980@GMAIL.COM BOT

28 2320221906S 2351096395 BSCG AFRINA PARVEEN 8436300899 WWW.AFRINAPARVIN786@GMAIL.COM BOT

29 2320302912S 2351107550 BSCG ANKAN MONDAL 7586995542 MONDALANKAN2003@GMAIL.COM BOT

30 2320268597S 2351109152 BSCG PRERNA DAS 9641998335 PRERNADAS2002@GMAIL.COM BOT

31 2320274958S 2351108834 BSCG PRASANT SHAW 8918889805 PRASANTSHAW123@GMAIL.COM BOT

32 2320485588S 2352286759 BSCG PRAGATI SINGH 7980759224 PRAGATISINGHGUPTA@GMAIL.COM BOT

33 2320438274S 2351673650 BSCG SNEHOTOSH MONDAL 8967494522 SNEHOMONDAL48@GMAIL.COM BOT

34 2320423716S 2351674343 BSCG MANISH MISHRA 8777638090 MISHRAMANISH0126@GMAIL.COM BOT

35 2320485641S 2351671977 BSCG APARNA MAHATO 6295944811 APARNAMAHATO412@GMAIL.COM BOT

36 2320481427S 2351671806 BSCG AMAN SINGH 8583025985 AMANAMAN08111996@GMAIL.COM BOT

37 2320458114S 2351672870 BSCG SAMEERA MANSUR 9748446969 SAMEERAMANSUR414@GMAIL.COM BOT

38 2320490577S 2352286851 BSCG SADWAL HALDER 9163622403 SADWALHALDER21@GMAIL.COM BOT

39 2320510981S 2351917850 BSCG RANJANA RAJBHAR 9330650397 RANJANARAJBHAR525@GMAIL.COM BOT

40 2320373877S 2351676120 BSCG RABI SANKAR ROY 7044269238 RATISANKAR20154@GMAIL.COM BOT

41 2320678488S 2353069531 BSCG MANASH ADHIKARI 8927282149 MANASHADHIKARI702@GMAIL.COM BOT

42 2320683513S 2353069779 BSCG AHESAN ALI 6296216949 AHESANALI9293@GMAIL.COM BOT

43 2320770239S 2353425890 BSCG KOYEL CHAKRABARTTY 9749575439 CHAKRABARTTYKOYEL@GMAIL.COM BOT

44 2320325555S 2352943180 BSCG MANISHA DAS 9123312494 MISHRARA@HOTMAIL.COM BOT

45 2320858617S 2353845770 BSCG MAHJABEEN ARA 7603029694 MAHJABEENARA8830@GMAIL.COM BOT

46 2320932167S 2354358499 BSCG SIBGATULLA 7866871869 SIBGATULLA42689@GMAIL.COM BOT

47 2320905315S 2354138787 BSCG ANISHA KUMARI 6202694486 AMAK7655@GMAIL.COM BOT

48 2320844306S 2355035000 BSCG RIDDHI NATH 9490393207 RIDDHI.NATH@YAHOO.COM BOT

49 2320685312S 2353069911 BSCG MONU SHARMA 9874589154 MONUMS7111@GMAIL.COM BOT
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SL 

NO.

ENRNO PROG NAME MOBILE CRS SC STUDY CENTRE BATCH

1 2350317275 BSCG PRIYA RAY 9674280279 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

2 2350450225 BSCG KAJAL PAL 9330088784 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

3 2350136873 BSCG SARMISTHA HIRA 8240745816 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

4 2351098145 BSCG SRISHTI BASU 8910496461 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

5 2351627254 BSCG NISHAT PARVEEN 6291002257 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

6 2351996571 BSCG MADHURI CHAURSIYA 7003393967 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

7 2351674425 BSCG BRATIN BASU 8013846025 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

8 2352287694 BSCG SHIBASISH BANERJEE 8391801304 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

9 2352289167 BSCG SRITY TIWARY 8250092660 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

10 2352262443 BSCG REYAN SAMPANG RAI 8250479898 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

11 2354219087 BSCG CHANDA DEWANJEE 8240557476 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

12 2354156939 BSCG LANMIPEM NGALUNG 6289301445 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

13 2350489660 BSCG ABU NOSOR MONDAL 9641608565 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

14 2350489485 BSCG ARKA PRAVA MUKHERJEE 9475095709 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

15 2350489593 BSCG SABNAM KHATUN 9330331663 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

16 2350489778 BSCG SURAJIT PAL 9609174426 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

17 2350490059 BSCG SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 6290810278 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

18 2350543077 BSCG PUJA MONDAL 8910521336 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

19 2350263883 BSCG SUPRIYA DAS 9330812287 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

20 2351097220 BSCG NEHA SABIR 8013377858 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

21 2351096944 BSCG BAITULLAH GHULAM ANSARI 9051527504 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

22 2351095866 BSCG PRAMIT DUTTA 9038868556 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

23 2351095969 BSCG QUEEN PARVIN 6289627737 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

24 2351096081 BSCG KAKAN KARMAKAR 9062827339 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

25 2351601178 BSCG ANIRBAN MITRA 6201381264 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 1

BATCH - 1
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SL 

NO.

ENRNO PROG NAME MOBILE CRS SC STUDY CENTRE BATCH

26 2351096712 BSCG FARIAD MOLLA 7865918161 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

27 2351095260 BSCG ANIMESH SAHA 8621851057 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

28 2351096395 BSCG AFRINA PARVEEN 8436300899 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

29 2351107550 BSCG ANKAN MONDAL 7586995542 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

30 2351109152 BSCG PRERNA DAS 9641998335 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

31 2351108834 BSCG PRASANT SHAW 8918889805 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

32 2352286759 BSCG PRAGATI SINGH 7980759224 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

33 2351673650 BSCG SNEHOTOSH MONDAL 8967494522 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

34 2351674343 BSCG MANISH MISHRA 8777638090 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

35 2351671977 BSCG APARNA MAHATO 6295944811 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

36 2351671806 BSCG AMAN SINGH 8583025985 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

37 2351672870 BSCG SAMEERA MANSUR 9748446969 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

38 2352286851 BSCG SADWAL HALDER 9163622403 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

39 2351917850 BSCG RANJANA RAJBHAR 9330650397 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

40 2351676120 BSCG RABI SANKAR ROY 7044269238 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

41 2353069531 BSCG MANASH ADHIKARI 8927282149 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

42 2353069779 BSCG AHESAN ALI 6296216949 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

43 2353425890 BSCG KOYEL CHAKRABARTTY 9749575439 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

44 2352943180 BSCG MANISHA DAS 9123312494 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

45 2353845770 BSCG MAHJABEEN ARA 7603029694 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

46 2354358499 BSCG SIBGATULLA 7866871869 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

47 2354138787 BSCG ANISHA KUMARI 6202694486 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

48 2355035000 BSCG RIDDHI NATH 9490393207 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

49 2353069911 BSCG MONU SHARMA 9874589154 BBYCL 132 & BBYCL 134 28 28165 BATCH - 2

BATCH - 2
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